
LOT 8 BARWICK S/D.

764-1817, POA 833-1351, 870-389,

HERRINGSHAW TIMMOTHY D
315 SW LEONARD TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

08-4S-16-02815-009

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

7416.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/04/2024 JB 1.52 22,800 0 0 22,800

STANDARD
3

140,078
16,768
22,800

179,646
73,529

106,117
HX HB 50,722

55,395
179,646

0

179,646

1455/2429 12/29/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HERRINGSHAW TIMMOTHY 

HERRINGSHAW TIMMOTH

1167/1190 2/11/2009 WD Q I 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFF TAYLOR

TIMMOTHY D HERRINGS

2026
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XFOB:1:1: 1993 HIGH MH

27641 M H 425 02/19/2009

2010HX Base Yr

315 SW LEONARD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,298 117.9000 110.83 254,687 2006 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 2254

BAS 2,254 100 2,254 137,396

FOP 126 35 44 2,682

2,380 2,298 140,078

BAS= W73 S14 E6 S14 E21 S7 FOP= S9 E14 N9 W14$ E14 S7 E14 N14
E18 N28$.

BAS

73

14

6

14

21

7

14

7

14

14

18

28

FOP9

14

9

14

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 36 864.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 0 0 3 100 3,888

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 22 440.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,980

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

7 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

16,768

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 22,800


